Udris, Julija

Uibo, Janis G.
Uksting, Teodors
Uljanovs, Konstantins
Uljanovs, Marija
Uljanovs, Antonina
Uljanovs, Nikolajs
Uljanovs, Teodors
Ulmanis, Edvards
Ulmanis, Vera
Ulmanis, Indrikis

Ulmanis, Karlis

Ulmanis, Véra
Ulmanis, Vilis

Ulmanis, Eliza
Ulmanis, Maiga

Ulpe, Felikss

Ulpe, Janis
Umurs, Voldemars

Untenbergs, Aleksandrs

Last known address

Alojas pag. Vec-Musletos

Riga

Liepajas apr. Baunkas pag.

Auggpils pag. Stasos

Augspils pag. StasSos
Auggpils pag.
Augspils pag.
Augspils pag.
Riga, Agenskalna ield 25
Riga, Agenskalna iela 25

Stasos
StasSos

Stasos

Livbérzes pag. Braksos

Rigd, Pili

Jelgava
Udzes Piksas

Udzes Piksas

Bérzes pag.

Bérzes pag.

Bérzes pag. Udzes Piksas

RE€zekné

Ogré

Valdemarpili, Cunces ield 1 after 1945

Arrested

1949

1945
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
19k0
1941
1940/k41
1940

1941
1941
1941

1941

1967

1941

1946

Age at time
of arrest

4 yrs.

18 yrs.
20 yrs.
48 yrs.
37 yrs.
Syrs.
2 yrs.
14 yrs.
28 yrs.
2T yrs.
17/18 yrs.
63 yrs.

36 yrs.
36 yrs.
36 yrs.

12 yrs.

appr. 40
3L y¥s.

appr. 60

Occupation

Student
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Child
Child

Factory exec.

Student

President of
Latvia

Housewife

Farmer

Child

Lieutenant

Secret service
agent

Police clerk

Lumbering

Consequence

Released after T yrs.,
died soon after

Released eventually
Died in Siberia
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Died in Siberia
Released eventually
Fate unknown

Died in Krasnovodsk,
Turkmen, 1942

Fate unknown
Killed in Bérze, 1941

Deported twice, re-
leased late 1950's

Deported twice, re-
leased late 1950's

Sentenced to 15 yrs.
hard labor, died in
imprisonment

Executed (mass grave
at Baltezers), 1941

Killed in Latvia,
1946

Died in Siberia, late
1940's




