

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Ūdris, Jūlija	Alojas pag. Vec-Musletos	1949	74 yrs.		Released after 7 yrs., died soon after
Uibo, Jānis G.	Rīgā	1945	18 yrs.	Student	Released eventually
Ukstiņš, Teodors	Liepājās apr. Baunkas pag.	1941	20 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Uljanovs, Konstantīns	Augšpils pag. Stašos	1941	48 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Uljanovs, Marija	Augšpils pag. Stašos	1941	37 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Uljanovs, Antonina	Augšpils pag. Stašos	1941	5 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Uljanovs, Nikolajs	Augšpils pag. Stašos	1941	2 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Uljanovs, Teodors	Augšpils pag. Stašos	1941	14 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Ulmanis, Edvards	Rīgā, Āgenskalna ielā 25	1940	28 yrs.	Factory exec.	Died in Siberia
Ulmanis, Vera	Rīgā, Āgenskalna ielā 25	1941	27 yrs.		Released eventually
Ulmanis, Indriķis	Līvberzes pag. Brakšos	1940/41	17/18 yrs.	Student	Fate unknown
Ulmanis, Kārlis	Rīgā, Pilī	1940	63 yrs.	President of Latvia	Died in Krasnovodsk, Turkmen, 1942
Ulmanis, Vēra	Jelgavā	1941	36 yrs.	Housewife	Fate unknown
Ulmanis, Vilis	Bērzes pag. Udzes Pikšās	1941	36 yrs.	Farmer	Killed in Bērze, 1941
Ulmanis, Elīza	Bērzes pag. Udzes Pikšās	1941	36 yrs.		Deported twice, released late 1950's
Ulmanis, Maiga	Bērzes pag. Udzes Pikšās	1941	12 yrs.	Child	Deported twice, released late 1950's
Ulpe, Felikss		1967		Lieutenant	Sentenced to 15 yrs. hard labor, died in imprisonment
Ulpe, Jānis	Rēzeknē	1941	appr. 40	Secret service agent	Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Umurs, Voldemārs	Ogrē	1946	31 yrs.	Police clerk	Killed in Latvia, 1946
Untenbergs, Aleksandrs	Valdemārpilī, Cunces ielā 1	after 1945	appr. 60	Lumbering	Died in Siberia, late 1940's